StartNr. Name Vorname

Jugend U18, méannlich:

19 Schwenk Jonas
Altersklasse 20, weiblich:
1 Laub Julia

Altersklasse 20, mannlich:

20 Ruof3 Daniel
22 Scheible Benjamin

Altersklasse 30, ménnlich:
24 Mdller Jochen

Altersklasse 35, méannlich:
21 Weber Michael

Altersklasse 40, weiblich:

3 Mdller Bianca
Altersklasse 40, ménnlich:
2 Schleker Robert

Altersklasse 45, méannlich:

6 Steck Dietmar

18 Berner Timo

16 Eberlein Markus

5 Soll Ulrich

4 Blessing Otto

17 Rauscher Wolfgang
Altersklasse 50, weiblich:

14 Keller Elke

7 Mettang Heidrun

13 Seybold Jolanta
Altersklasse 50, mannlich:

12 Bohringer Thomas

8 Hohlbauch Wolfgang

9 Klein Jean

Altersklasse 55, weiblich:
10 Laub Andrea

Altersklasse 55, méannlich:

15 Keller Jirgen
23 Pfluger Dieter

Altersklasse 70, ménnlich:
11 Bohrer Gerhard

Disqualifikationen:

Keine

22.07.2018, 12:21 Uhr

Ergebnisliste - Gesamt

24. Blasiberglauf 2018
Jahrgang 2002 und alter

Verein

SZ Romerstein

SV Mergelstetten

TV Neidlingen
Privat

Feuerwehr Jebenhausen

AST SiiRen

AST SiiRen

SV Bremelau

AST SiuRen

TGV Holzhausen

Privat

Bad Ditzenbach

SC Heubach-Bartholoma
SV Auingen

LG Filstal
SV Bremelau
AST SiRen

SC Wiesensteig
TSV Lichtenwald
SV Bremelau

ASC Ulm

LG Filstal
AST SiiRen

SSV Reutlingen
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Geb.Jahr

2003

1992

1998
1998

1985

1981

1974

1975

1969
1973
1972
1970
1971
1970

1966
1968
1968

1968
1965
1964

1961

1959
1961

1947

LEK/

geschl. AHK

M u1s8

w AK20
M AK20
M AK20
M AK30
M AK35
w AK40
M AK40
M AK45
M AK45
M AK45
M AK45
M AK45
M AK45
w AK50
w AK50
w AK50
M AK50
M AK50
M AK50
w AK55
M AK55
M AK55
M AK70
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Laufzeit Rang

00:27:36 1
00:24:32 1
00:27:02 1
00:27:32 2
00:22:48 1
00:31:06 1
00:34:50 1
00:29:06 1
00:26:01 1
00:27:39 2
00:30:43 3
00:30:57 4
00:33:10 5
00:34:18 6
00:26:47 1
00:33:09 2
00:34:21 3
00:25:43 1
00:28:56 2
00:29:52 3
00:31:05 1
00:26:48 1
00:28:27 2
00:32:20 1

SC Wiesensteig



